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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

71 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

South Street

White River Cinema

Four Turnings

Trevone Crescent

Edgcumbe Green

Trevarno Close

St Mewan Turn

Stores

Tremewan

Burngullow Turn

The Old School

Peters Hill

Long Lane

Gwindra Road

Dabryn Way

Creakavose

Bottom Creakavose Est

Glen Vue

Co-Op

F and K Electrical

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 09:25-15:30

Tuesday 09:25-15:30

Wednesday 09:25-15:30

Thursday 09:25-15:30

Friday 09:25-15:30

Saturday 09:25-15:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22A-2337824719-3229505071
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Methodist Church

Treberran

Village Greeen

Costcutter

Goverseth Terrace

Riverside

St Georges Road

Grenville Arms

Currian Road

Post Box

Avondale Terrace

School

Carmega

Whitemoor Turn

Chy Ughel

Surgery

Robartes Road

Erneen

Retew

Barton Road

Old Post Office

Playing Field

Kernick Dryers

Trethosa Turn

Garages

Great Charles Close

Fore Street

Co-Op

Dabryn Way



Creakavose

Top Hill

Post Office

Village Hall

Trewithen Gardens

Carne View Road

The Square

Bus Shelter

Petrol Station

Riverside Villas

Geen Mill

Tresillian Business Park

The Wheel Inn

Fal Garage

Carrs

River View

Waitrose

St Clements Vean

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Old Police Station

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

78 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

National Tyres

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Tregolls Road Hill

Waitrose

River View

Carrs Garage

Fal Garage

Fairfax Road

Mercedes Garage

Tresillian Business Park

Geen Mill

Riverside Villas

Petrol Station

Bus Shelter

The Square

Carne View Road

Trewithen Gardens

New Stables

Village Hall

Post Office

Council Houses

Creakavose

Dabryn Way

Co-Op

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:50-15:50

Tuesday 07:50-15:50

Wednesday 07:50-15:50

Thursday 07:50-15:50

Friday 07:50-15:50

Saturday 07:50-15:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22A-2337824719-3229505071


Fore Street

Great Charles Close

Garages

Trethosa Turn

Kernick Dryers

Playing Field

Old Post Office

Barton Road

Retew

Erneen

Maple Close

Surgery

Chy Ughel

Whitemoor Turn

Carmega

School

Avondale Terrace

Post Box

Currian Road

Grenville Arms

St Georges Road

Riverside

Goverseth Terrace

Costcutter

Village Green

Treberran

Methodist Church

F and K Electrical



Long Lane

Gwindra Road

Dabryn Way

Creakavose

Bottom Creakavose Est

Glen Vue

Great Charles Close

Fore Street

Co-Op

Gwindra Road

Long Lane

Peters Hill

The Old School

Burngullow Turn

Tremewan

Stores

St Mewan Turn

Trevarno Close

Edgcumbe Green

Trevone Crescent

Four Turnings

White River Cinema

South Street

Kings Avenue

Bus Station



22A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Roche

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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